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Wednesday, 1st December 

Please bring in some Chocolate 
for our Children’s Chocolate 
Tombola on Friday, 3rd Decem-
ber.  Further details will follow. 

Friday, 3rd December 

We will be making Christmas 
Gifts in school– a payment for 
this will be allocated to 
Parentpay nearer the time. 

Christmas Jumpers can be worn 
for a £1 donation! 

Please send any new quality 
items for our adult raffle which 
will also be drawn during this 
afternoon. 

Raffle tickets will go on sale 
nearer the time. 

 

 
Looking 

Ahead 

 Messages 

 Mon  

22nd 

Nov 

Year 5/6 Clarinet 

Lessons 

Tues 

23rd 

Nov 

Guitar Lessons 

Piano Lessons 

Wed 

24th 

Nov 

Violin Lessons 

 

Thur 

25th 

Nov 

 

 

 

 

Frid 

26th 

Nov 

 

 

 

We have no Covid cases in 
school at the moment and 
we want to continue to keep 
this the case.  Please do not 
send your child into school 
if they are unwell in any 
way.   
 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

Letters Home 
 

 



2021-22 Key Dates 
This is a preliminary list of key dates.  It is subject to alteration occasionally, but we will try to 
give you as much advance warning as possible, should this happen. 

 

 

Friday 3rd December Christmas Fayre 1:15 – 3pm 

Tuesday 7th December EYFS/KS1 Performance 9:15 – 10am 

Tuesday 7th December Pantomime Matinee Performance 1:30-3pm 

Wednesday 8th December EYFS/KS1 Performance 9:15 - 10am 

Wednesday 8th December Pantomime 6-7pm 

Thursday 9th December Flu Vaccinations 

Wednesday 15th December Christmas Lunch 

Thursday 16th December Christmas Service Rec, Yr1 & 2 9:30-12:00 

Yr3, 4, 5 & 6 1pm-3pm 

Monday 20st December – Tuesday 4th January 2022 Christmas Holidays 

Monday 20th December Dellar Sports Camp 

SPRING TERM   

Tuesday 4th January PD Day (No children) 

Wednesday 5th January First Day of Term for children 

Thursday 27th January Larch Class- West Stow Trip 

Tuesday 15th February Parents Evening 3:30-5:30pm 

Thursday 17th February Parents Evening 5-7:30pm 

Monday 21st February- Friday 25th February Half-term Holiday 

Friday 18th March Red Nose Day 

Friday 8th April 2022 PD Day (No children) 

Monday 11th April 2022– Friday 22nd April Easter Holidays 




